
“Peace Walk for the Mekong River” 

11-19 February 2012 

“Saving the Soul of the Mekong” 

 

Friday 10 Feb  preparing for the walk    
Register and stay overnight at the elephant camp of Amantra Resort and 
Spa (Golden Triangle)  

Saturday 11 Feb the camp – Pa Ngao Temple (15.5 kilometers)   
Activities: Buddhist ritual at the bank of the Ruak River, Mekong Dhamma 
Music, local ritual, Speech, Talk   

Sunday 12 Feb Pa Ngao Temple – Tha Kanthong Village (16 kilometers) 
Activities: Dharma Talk  

Monday 13 Feb Tha Kanthong Village – Had Bai Village (15 kilometers) 
Activities: Mekong Dharma Music, traditional music and dance 

Tuesday 14 Feb Had Bai Village – Muang Karn Village (15 kilometers) 
Activities: Talk  

Wednesday 15 Feb Muang Karn Village – Chiang Khong District (14 kilometers) 
Activities: “The River Dancing : Painting for the Mekong”, Song for Art, 
Mekong Dharma Music, Talk, Dancing by a youth group 

Thursday 16 Feb Chiang Khong District – Pak Ing Tai Village (12 Kilometers)  
Activities: Campaign for the Mekong, Dharma Talk  

Friday 17 Feb Pak Ing Tai Village – Jam Pong Village (9 Kilometers) 
Activities:  Sharing experiences about the walk 

Saturday 18 Feb Jam Pong Village – Hui Leuk Village (14 kilometers) 
Activities: Traditional music and dance by indigenous groups  

Monday 19 Feb Hui Leuk Village – Pha Dai (6.5 Kilometers) 
Activities: A speech and declaration for  peace on the Mekong  

Remarks:  

- Daily activities are morning and evening chants (morning  05.00 am) 
- Please bring your sleeping gear and eating utensils  

For more information please contact:   

Love Chiang Khong Group, 053 791-622, email: Mekongpost_editor@hotmail.com  

mailto:Mekongpost_editor@hotmail.com

